Taobao

Item Quantity
Arduino Micro
GSR Sensor
ESP8266
Stepper Motor
Shipping

Sham Shui Po

8-Digit LED Display
Wires and Pins

Link
3 View
2 View
3 View

2 View

Laser Cutting Workshop

Car and Gears

1

HK Newspaper Stand

Liar's Dice Set

Total

1

Item Price Price (HKD) Notes

70
74
15
90

50

210

148 -60 Discount
45
180
7

28
77

26

50

771 HKD


http://world.taobao.com/item/520191578517.htm?fromSite=main&spm=2014.21600712.0.0
http://world.taobao.com/item/45507098393.htm?fromSite=main&spm=2014.21600712.0.0
http://world.taobao.com/item/40484626466.htm?fromSite=main&spm=a1z09.2.0.0.gpFTDX&_u=q4pega2df0d
http://world.taobao.com/item/523158033585.htm?spm=a312a.7700714.0.0.TzgnRt#detail

